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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 2 Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny Open
2013-10-26 - 16:35 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2012

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

10 - 12 lat

1. SOSNA Tomasz 01 TKKF Szczygłowice 30.74 287
2. PAWLIK Szymon 01 TKKF Szczygłowice 30.76 287
3. CZYŻEWSKI Jakub 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 31.10 278
4. CEMPLA Jakub 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.14 277
5. KOZIEŁ Mikołaj 02 ULKS VICTORIA Kozy 31.22 274
6. JANECKI Mateusz 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.82 259
7. KUBARSKI Kamil 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 32.70 239
8. PASZKO MIkołaj 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 32.97 233
9. WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 33.29 226

10. ZIÓŁKOWSKI Norbert 01 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 34.12 210
11. KLUSKA Marek 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 34.28 207
12. SZOLC Dominik 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 34.37 206
13. KOWOL Tymoteusz 01 MOSM Tychy 34.43 204
14. STARNICZUK Wojciech 01 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 34.68 200
15. JANOSZ Aleksander 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 35.06 194
16. ŻUROWSKI Jakub 01 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 35.63 184
17. TUSZYŃSKI Piotr 01 MOSIR Mysłowice 36.32 174
18. PALOWSKI Zbigniew 01 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.23 162
19. WŁADYKA Marcin 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 37.39 160
20. BROL Dominik 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 37.67 156
21. KOSYTORZ Kamil 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 37.90 153
22. PRONOBIS Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.09 151
23. KOŁODZIEJ Mateusz 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 38.63 145
24. JAWORSKI Michał 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 39.68 133
25. KASIŃSKI Paweł 02 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 40.26 128
26. KAPITAN Kacper 03 Klub Pływacki Sukces Chorzów 45.71 87
27. STOSIO Szymon 03 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 46.73 81

13 - 15 lat

1. ZAJĄC Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 25.61 498
2. ELLGOTH Piotr 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 26.24 463
3. CHRAPEK Marcin 98 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 26.33 458
4. JASTRZĄBEK Karol 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 26.51 449
5. KUROWSKI Szymon 98 KS Piatka Chorzów 26.97 426
6. SŁOWIK Piotr 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.16 417
7. MOŁDRZYK Maciej 99 MOSM Tychy 27.30 411
8. WITOSZEK Bartłomiej 99 MTP Delfin Cieszyn 27.93 383
9. SIKORA Tomasz 98 MOSIR Mysłowice 28.11 376

10. GEBAL Radosław 98 MOSIR Mysłowice 28.27 370
11. GÓRAL Michał 99 MKS -  MOS Katowice 28.74 352
12. PAWLINIAK Mariusz 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.06 340
13. KLIMA Arkadiusz 98 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.08 340
14. KULAK Paweł 99 MOSM Tychy 29.80 316
15. OLEJNIK Marcin 99 MOSIR Mysłowice 30.38 298
16. WIŚNIEWSKI Michał 99 MKS -  MOS Katowice 30.60 291
17. GEMBALA Adam 99 MOSM Tychy 30.95 282
18. STOKFISZ Jakub 99 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.13 277
19. BEDNARZ Radosław 98 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 31.15 276
20. SKIERSKI Radosław 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.51 267
21. BIEG Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 31.74 261
22. MÓL Kamil 99 Nowy KP Bielsko-Biała 33.22 228
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VI Integracyjny Miting im. Maćka Maika
Tychy, 26- - 27-10-2013

Konkurencja 2, Chłopców, 50m dowolny, 13 - 15 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

23. CISZEK Krystian 00 MOSIR Mysłowice 33.70 218
24. BIRECKI Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 36.44 172

16 lat i starsi

1. SPŁAWIŃSKI Michał 81 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 25.24 520
2. SKOCZYLAS Adam 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 25.60 498
3. GĘBAL Jacek 97 MOSIR Mysłowice 27.09 420
4. MICHAŁÓW Jakub 96 TKKF Szczygłowice 27.59 398
5. BESALA Paweł 96 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 51.25 62
6. RADZIK Julian 92 UKS "Piątka" Konstantynów Łódz 2:39.56 2

Grupa OPEN

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech IKS Warszawa 31.49 267
2. RZETELSKI KAMIL START Wrocław 27.49 402
3. GŁOWACKI Dawid UKS LASKI 33.64 219
4. KALINOWSKI Rafał PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 27.42 405
5. BISKUP Patryk START Kalisz 30.69 289
6. BUSŁOWSKI Jakub PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 32.23 249
7. MATCZAK Sebastian START Kalisz 29.93 312

DRĄGOWSKI Kamil PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 29.95 311
9. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice - Tychy 34.85 197

10. PILCH Kamil START Katowice - Tychy 35.55 186
11. SKÓRA Michał START Katowice - Chorzów 37.32 160
12. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszawa 33.62 220
13. BUDROWSKI Mikołaj PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 34.34 206
14. ZIARKOWSKI DAMIAN START Wrocław 39.12 139
15. JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 35.13 192
16. NOGAJ Sebastian START Kalisz 37.57 157
17. GAŁUSZKA Dawid START Katowice - Tychy 33.08 231
18. CIEPAŁ Miłosz START Katowice - Tychy 33.23 227
19. STEFANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF START Wrocław 58.41 41
20. OTOWSKI Kamil IKS Warszawa 1:22.29 15
21. SŁOBODZIŃSKI ROBERT START Wrocław 46.32 84
22. WORONOWICZ Patryk PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 36.07 178
23. HUDYKA Mateusz START Katowice - Chorzów 36.24 175
24. TOMCZYK Dawid IKS Warszawa 40.19 128
25. ROMANISZYN Artur START Tarnów 44.91 92
26. JAWOR Patryk START Katowice - Chorzów 37.37 160
27. NIEMANN DAMIAN START Wrocław 45.99 85
28. HREHOROWICZ IGOR START Wrocław 38.56 145
29. ZARĘBSKI Tomasz START Katowice - Chorzów 42.77 106

MATYJA JAKUB START Katowice - Oświęcim 1:06.85 28
31. TUL JAKUB START Wrocław 39.51 135

PORZAK Krzysztof ICSIR START Lublin 39.52 135
33. FROLICH Patryk START Katowice - Chorzów 40.00 130

KOZŁOWSKI Jakub PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 57.00 45
35. HALOR Grzegorz START Katowice - Tychy 46.64 82
36. HANKUS KAMIL START Katowice - Oświęcim 49.44 69
37. OSSOWSKI Jakub START Katowice - Tychy 40.89 122
38. SACHA Krystian START Tarnów 50.30 65

ŁACHOWSKI Szymon START Kalisz 55.50 48
40. PIECHOWSKI Patryk PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 51.78 60
41. KORDAL Krzysztof START Katowice - Tychy 50.25 65
42. BIELENINIK Bartosz GOL-START Częstochowa 43.80 99
43. WALCZAK Michał GOL-START Częstochowa 50.26 65
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Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Grupa OPEN

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

44. PRZYMIERSKI SEBASTIAN PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 54.46 51
45. JURECKI JAN START Wrocław 48.35 74
46. WÓJCIK Mateusz START Katowice - Tychy 49.77 67
47. NOGA Mateusz GOL-START Częstochowa 1:02.29 34
48. BĘBENEK MACIEJ START Katowice - Oświęcim 57.16 44
49. BOGUTA Jakub IKS Warszawa 1:11.59 22
50. KLICH Krystian START Katowice - Tychy 1:15.08 19
51. NIEPRZECKI NICHOLAS START Wrocław 1:32.87 10
52. KOŁACZ Mikołaj GOL-START Częstochowa 1:19.83 16

Grupa S3

1. OTOWSKI Kamil IKS Warszawa 1:22.29 15

Grupa S4

1. STEFANOWSKI KRZYSZTOF START Wrocław 58.41 41
2. MATYJA JAKUB START Katowice - Oświęcim 1:06.85 28

Grupa S5

1. KOZŁOWSKI Jakub PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 57.00 45

Grupa S6

1. SŁOBODZIŃSKI ROBERT START Wrocław 46.32 84
2. ŁACHOWSKI Szymon START Kalisz 55.50 48
3. NIEPRZECKI NICHOLAS START Wrocław 1:32.87 10

Grupa S7

1. SKÓRA Michał START Katowice - Chorzów 37.32 160
2. ROMANISZYN Artur START Tarnów 44.91 92
3. NIEMANN DAMIAN START Wrocław 45.99 85
4. HANKUS KAMIL START Katowice - Oświęcim 49.44 69
5. SACHA Krystian START Tarnów 50.30 65
6. PIECHOWSKI Patryk PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 51.78 60
7. NOGA Mateusz GOL-START Częstochowa 1:02.29 34
8. BOGUTA Jakub IKS Warszawa 1:11.59 22

Grupa S8

1. GAWROŃSKI Daniel START Katowice - Tychy 34.85 197
2. PILCH Kamil START Katowice - Tychy 35.55 186
3. NOGAJ Sebastian START Kalisz 37.57 157
4. HALOR Grzegorz START Katowice - Tychy 46.64 82
5. KORDAL Krzysztof START Katowice - Tychy 50.25 65
6. PRZYMIERSKI SEBASTIAN PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 54.46 51
7. KLICH Krystian START Katowice - Tychy 1:15.08 19

Grupa S9

1. BISKUP Patryk START Kalisz 30.69 289
2. BUSŁOWSKI Jakub PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 32.23 249
3. PEŁKA Przemysław IKS Warszawa 33.62 220
4. BUDROWSKI Mikołaj PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 34.34 206
5. JUCHIMOWICZ Tomasz PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 35.13 192
6. TOMCZYK Dawid IKS Warszawa 40.19 128
7. ZARĘBSKI Tomasz START Katowice - Chorzów 42.77 106
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Konkurencja 2, Mężczyzn, 50m dowolny, Grupa S9

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

8. WALCZAK Michał GOL-START Częstochowa 50.26 65
9. BĘBENEK MACIEJ START Katowice - Oświęcim 57.16 44

Grupa S10

1. KALINOWSKI Rafał PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 27.42 405
2. MATCZAK Sebastian START Kalisz 29.93 312
3. DRĄGOWSKI Kamil PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 29.95 311
4. GAŁUSZKA Dawid START Katowice - Tychy 33.08 231
5. CIEPAŁ Miłosz START Katowice - Tychy 33.23 227
6. WORONOWICZ Patryk PSSON START BIAŁYSTOK 36.07 178
7. HUDYKA Mateusz START Katowice - Chorzów 36.24 175
8. JAWOR Patryk START Katowice - Chorzów 37.37 160
9. HREHOROWICZ IGOR START Wrocław 38.56 145

10. TUL JAKUB START Wrocław 39.51 135
11. PORZAK Krzysztof ICSIR START Lublin 39.52 135
12. FROLICH Patryk START Katowice - Chorzów 40.00 130
13. OSSOWSKI Jakub START Katowice - Tychy 40.89 122
14. BIELENINIK Bartosz GOL-START Częstochowa 43.80 99
15. JURECKI JAN START Wrocław 48.35 74
16. WÓJCIK Mateusz START Katowice - Tychy 49.77 67
17. KOŁACZ Mikołaj GOL-START Częstochowa 1:19.83 16

Grupa S11

1. MAKOWSKI Wojciech IKS Warszawa 31.49 267
2. GŁOWACKI Dawid UKS LASKI 33.64 219
3. ZIARKOWSKI DAMIAN START Wrocław 39.12 139

Grupa S12

1. RZETELSKI KAMIL START Wrocław 27.49 402

PK STOSIO Bartosz 05 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 56.84 45
PK NURBAGANDOW Ali START Katowice 46.70 82
PK SZYJKA Wojciech START Katowice - Oświęcim 50.54 64
PK CIĘSZCZYK Arkadiusz ICSIR START Lublin 31.76 261


